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 DATES 

TEACHERS’ RESUMPTION Monday 02 September 2024 at 8:30 am 

STUDENTS’ RESUMPTION Tuesday 03 September 2024  

 From To 

OCTOBER HOLIDAYS Friday 18 October 2024 after 
classes 

Monday 04 November 2024 in 
the morning 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Wednesday 20 December 
2024 after classes 

Monday 06 January 2025 in the 
morning 

FEBRUARY HOLIDAYS Friday 21 February 2025 
after classes 

Monday 10 March 2025 in the 
morning 

APRIL HOLIDAYS Friday 25 April 2025 after 
classes 

Monday 12 May 2025 in the 
morning 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Friday 05 July 2025 after classes 

The following days will be added to the holidays 
National Day Holiday: Tuesday 01 October 2024 

Eid Mouloud Al Nabi: Monday 16 September 2024 (Provisional) 
Easter Friday and Easter Monday: April 18 and 21, 2025 

Worker's Day: Thursday, 01 May 2025 
Eid El Fitr: Monday 31 March and Tuesday 01 April 2025 

(Provisional) 
Democracy Day: Thursday, 12 June 2025 

Eid al-Adha: Thursday 05 June and Friday 06 June 2025 
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